
REVISION SESSIONS - FEBRUARY 2024
Date Subject Time Facilitator 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Constitutional Law 1 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Williams Okrah Esq
Thursday, February 8, 2024 Constitutional Law 2 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Williams Okrah Esq

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Criminal Law 1 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Williams Okrah Esq
Thursday, February 15, 2024 Criminal Law 2 -  Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Williams Okrah Esq

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Law of Torts 1 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Eunice Ackom Sampene Esq. 
Thursday, February 22, 2024 Law of Torts 2 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Eunice Ackom Sampene Esq. 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Contract Law 1- Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Eunice Ackom Sampene Esq. 
Thursday, February 29, 2024 Contract Law 2 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Eunice Ackom Sampene Esq. 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Ghana Legal System 1 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Patrick Baah Dadzie Esq
Thursday, March 7, 2024 Ghana Legal System 2 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Patrick Baah Dadzie Esq

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Law of Immovable Property 1 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Patrick Baah Dadzie Esq
Thursday, March 14, 2024 Law of Immovable Property 2 - Overview & Key Topics 7pm-9pm Patrick Baah Dadzie Esq

Fees: 
GHS 550 discounted rate for all 12 sessions. 
GHS 50 for every session you choose to join.
Payment: 
Momo: 0558789982 (Nkansah Yaw) 
Online: https://paystack.com/pay/revisionfullpackage
Info:
Call/Whatsapp 0558789982 or email hello@superlawgh.com
Click Here to Access Official Whatsapp Platform 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/CPkjcFr3Mey8PTPWnSGiVj

